
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 29 June 2022

P MDN 320 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FAHEY'S MAGIC Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 08/06/2022, R2, P 1P 2P 5/4J. Carruthers 550618 1/0149

 2 ANOMALY Weighted points score RIC, 22/06/2022, R3, P 1P 5/4C. Carl 542920 1/0151

 3 SNAP SHOT Weighted points score RIC, 22/06/2022, R1, P 1P 4P 5/4P. Lagogiane 551065 1/0110

 4 DESPICABLE TILLY Weighted points score RIC, 22/06/2022, R4, P 1P 7Y 4P 5/4M. Pryce 543312 1/0102

 5 FAT PIZZA Last start placegetter RIC, 26/06/2022, R1, P 2P 2P 2P M/1N. Kilner 547343 0/0130

 6 ARE EIGHT 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 22/06/2022, R4, P 3P M/1P. Lagogiane 549716 0/0117

 7 BUGATTI SPIRAL Last start placegetter RIC, 22/06/2022, R1, P 3P 3P 7P M/1J. Davis 546273 0/0100

 8 LAY ME Last start placegetter RIC, 22/06/2022, R3, P 2P 4P 7P M/1M. Farrugia 539880 0/094

 9 BROKEN PROMISES Last start placegetter RIC, 22/06/2022, R1, P 2P 6P M/1S. Simonetta 548092 0/092

 10 SKY TRIPPER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 22/06/2022, R2, P 7P 2P M/1D. Swain 547844 0/088

1 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 27 June 2022 - 07:26 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 29 June 2022

P 1 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GOOD TIME LENNY Weighted points score GRA, 11/06/2022, R8, P 5P 1P 1P 1/1R. Tyler 534237 18/10336

 2 BODACIOUS STAR Weighted points score GRA, 19/06/2022, R7, P 7P 2P 1P 1/1J. Chapman 532708 16/13302
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 29 June 2022

P 2 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PRESTON LEE Last start placegetter GRA, 11/06/2022, R5, P 2P 1P 2P 2/1/2R. Tyler 527758 15/11310

 2 RITZA DANIEL Weighted points score GRA, 11/06/2022, R7, P 6P 1P 4P 2/1/1R. Tyler 529687 17/9256
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 29 June 2022

P 3 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WITCH EARNER 2 Last start winner RIC, 24/06/2022, R9, P 1P 3P 1P 3/1/2A. Bell 545285 6/5288

 2 CARTWHEEL Weighted points score RIC, 19/06/2022, R3, P 6P 7P 5P 3/1/1K. Lambos 532377 16/15231
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 29 June 2022

P 4 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BAM BAM BANNER Last start winner RIC, 22/06/2022, R10, P 1P 1P 5Y 4/1/2B. Gibbons 549435 8/4232

 2 MINT CONDITION Last start placegetter DAP, 23/06/2022, R10, P 2P 2P 3P 4/1/2M. Clayton 532359 6/5210

 3 WARRIOR SOLDIER Last start placegetter RIC, 19/06/2022, R12, P 2P 1P 5Y 4/1/2V. Ellul 532957 6/4192

 4 BYRON BREEZE Last start placegetter RIC, 26/06/2022, R11, P 2P 4P 5P 4/1/1S. Simonetta 532845 10/7168

 5 COME AROUND Weighted points score RIC, 26/06/2022, R11, P 5P 5P 6P 4/1/1T. Jansen 522526 17/15102
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 29 June 2022

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ALWAYS ARCHIE Last start winner RIC, 22/06/2022, R12, P 1P 3P 4P 5/3G. Prior 549053 2/1213

 2 FEEL THE CHAOS Last start winner RIC, 15/06/2022, R1, P 1P 5/4P. Lagogiane 551038 1/0151

 3 PILLAR TO POST Last start winner RIC, 15/06/2022, R12, P 1P 7P 1P 5/3C. Pillar 525637 2/1132

 4 BOB DOWN Last start placegetter GBN, 24/06/2022, R9, P 2P 2P 6P 5/2M. Clayton 536931 3/2225

 5 JESKO 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 24/06/2022, R3, P 3P 2P 5P 5/4S. Pulbrook 550291 1/0186

 6 FAKE Last start placegetter RIC, 26/06/2022, R3, P 2P 5P 3P 5/3D. Swain 543426 2/1177

 7 MAX'S IDOL Last start placegetter RIC, 22/06/2022, R9, P 3P 3P 7P 5/1J. Rudd 530397 13/7162

 8 WISHFUL FANTASY 1 Last start placegetter NOW, 13/06/2022, R9, P 2P 3P 4P 5/2L. Burke 545077 3/2135

 9 MIGHTY KONG Last start placegetter RIC, 22/06/2022, R12, P 2P 1Y 4Y 5/4L. Galea 540580 1/0134

 10 TIGER ARMY Last start placegetter RIC, 22/06/2022, R10, P 3P 8P 6P 5/1B. Dargan 539249 5/3105

 11 SCUBA STEVE Last start Country winner RIS, 18/06/2022, R4, Y 1Y 3Y 2Y 5/1W. Pethybridge 533823 5/3151

 12 KENSA LASS Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 26/06/2022, R4, P 7P 5P 2P 5/4P. Roach 547869 1/0128

 13 LONG BOMB Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 26/06/2022, R9, P 3Y 4P 6P 5/4A. Katalinic 543999 1/0127

 14 GUMBOOT Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 26/06/2022, R9, P 6P 4P 7P 5/4P. Roach 538981 1/0116

 15 DOWNTOWN Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 24/06/2022, R11, P 5P 4P 2P 5/4L. Fletcher 493179 1/0115

 16 ELECTRA PARK Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 26/06/2022, R10, P 7P 8P 6P 5/3M. Knowles 540955 2/1114

 17 FLYING FAITH 2 Weighted points score RIC, 24/06/2022, R9, P 4P 3P 5P 5/1L. Burke 545078 4/3165

 18 MR. VALENTINE Weighted points score RIC, 22/06/2022, R10, P 6P 3P 4P 5/1C. Proctor 533467 6/3158

 19 PATTAYA PETE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 26/06/2022, R9, P 4P 5P 2P 5/2M. Wotton 542830 3/2156

 20 KNOCKABOUT SUE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 24/06/2022, R11, P 5P 8P 4M 5/1F. Sanotti 520284 11/9154

 21 SUPERSONIC STAR 2 Weighted points score RIC, 24/06/2022, R4, P 5P 1P 5Y 5/3K. Lambos 542265 2/1153

 22 BLUE LIPSTICK Weighted points score RIC, 26/06/2022, R3, P 8P 7P 3P 5/4A. Wade 525612 2/0153

 23 WINLOCK LAD Weighted points score NOW, 20/06/2022, R3, P 4P 6P 6P 5/1A. Bell 534190 10/9144

 24 OPA'S GIRLS 1 Weighted points score GBN, 24/06/2022, R9, P 5P 4P 5P 5/2E. Kitchen 538522 3/2141

 25 JAPANESE BLACK 2 Weighted points score RIC, 15/06/2022, R6, P 7P 8P 1P 5/3A. Bell 544365 4/1141

 26 HOT STREAK 1 Weighted points score GBN, 24/06/2022, R6, P 6P 2P 7P 5/1R. Walter 531981 5/3138

 27 CARTEL MASTER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 26/06/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 3P 5/3A. Bell 543271 5/1127

 28 FINAL REASON 2 Weighted points score RIC, 22/06/2022, R9, P 4P 4P 7P 5/1N. Wallace 538154 5/4126

 29 PLATINUM FIRE Weighted points score RIS, 18/06/2022, R3, Y 6Y 4P 7Y 5/1B. Gibbons 549430 6/3123

 30 TIGGER DAVE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 24/06/2022, R3, P 5P 3P 4P 5/4S. Pulbrook 550290 1/0117

 31 MONEY RUN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 22/06/2022, R9, P 5P 3P 7P 5/1R. Nicolaou 522228 5/4114
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P 5 320 NONE
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 32 FASCINATE DONALD 2 Weighted points score GBN, 17/06/2022, R10, P 6P 2P 6Y 5/1B. Davis 543674 4/3111

 33 WHAT ABOUT MARY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 24/06/2022, R3, P 6P 5P 1P 5/4P. Moran 555449 1/0105

 34 WE BLUE IT 1 Weighted points score RIC, 24/06/2022, R11, P 6P 4P 7P 5/1S. Pulbrook 546267 5/3102

 35 DOUBLE HAPPINESS Weighted points score GRA, 21/06/2022, R6, P 6P 4P 6P 5/1M. Knowles 526972 9/899

 36 ZULU SPARROW 1 Weighted points score RIC, 19/06/2022, R11, P 7P 6P 7P 5/4D. Swain 543293 1/096

 37 KNOCKABOUT AMY Weighted points score RIC, 26/06/2022, R10, P 7P 4P 8P 5/4M. Lee 532317 1/093

 38 BARRY'S ROCKET 2 Weighted points score RIC, 24/06/2022, R9, P 7P 4P 7P 5/1L. Burke 545075 4/387

 39 LEAD THIS WAY Weighted points score RIC, 08/06/2022, R3, P 4P 2Y 8P 5/3R. Flanagan 532722 2/186

 40 GORGEOUS GELMI Weighted points score LIT, 25/06/2022, R6, Y 3Y 8P 6P 5/1P. Williams 499330 7/685

 41 GIARRE Weighted points score RIC, 15/06/2022, R8, P 4P 6P 6P 5/1R. Nicolaou 522485 10/983

 42 GYPSY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 12/06/2022, R4, P 5P 8P 4P 5/2D. Swain 539836 4/281

 43 ROAD FREIGHT Weighted points score RIC, 08/06/2022, R10, P 5P 7P 7P 5/1P. Williams 528667 5/481

 44 FAY'S CHARM 2 Weighted points score RIC, 15/06/2022, R7, P 5P 7P 6P 5/1M. Wotton 526407 5/478

 45 MALT AND SCOTCH 1 Weighted points score RIC, 25/05/2022, R10, P 6P 6Y 6Y 5/1A. Wade 528726 6/578

 46 CLOUD BY DAY Weighted points score LIT, 25/06/2022, R10, Y 3Y 6Y 6P 5/4N. Mastapha 547298 1/075

 47 BREAKAWAY MAE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 12/06/2022, R5, P 8P 5Y 7P 5/4L. Vanderburg 547055 1/073

 48 VICTORY WINS Weighted points score RIC, 15/06/2022, R12, P 6P 8Y 5Y 5/4R. Nicolaou 522484 1/072

 49 REMAS BRONZE Weighted points score RIC, 15/06/2022, R12, P 7P 6P 7P 5/4M. Lee 528832 1/069

 50 PRINCESS BUTTONS Weighted points score RIC, 15/06/2022, R11, P 7P 8P 5P 5/4M. Lee 539130 1/069

 51 FIRE BY NIGHT Weighted points score LIT, 25/06/2022, R3, Y 6Y 7P 4Y 5/4N. Mastapha 547302 1/069

 52 CALLS FOR CALM Weighted points score DAP, 23/06/2022, R7, P 7P 5P 8P 5/1A. Bell 538995 5/469

 53 ALMOST BLUE Weighted points score LIT, 25/06/2022, R3, Y 3Y 7P 8P 5/3M. Greer 500618 2/167

 54 LOOK OUT Weighted points score LIT, 25/06/2022, R10, Y 6Y 8P 6P 5/4P. Williams 527738 1/066

 55 REMA'S JADE Weighted points score RIC, 08/06/2022, R10, P 6P 7Y 8Y 5/1E. Foyle 528829 6/365

 56 ALWAYS COSTING 2 Weighted points score RIC, 12/06/2022, R5, P 6P 6P 6Y 5/4P. Boyd 547534 1/064

 57 WILD STALLION Weighted points score RIC, 03/06/2022, R12, P 8P 8P 6P 5/4M. Lee 522440 1/060

 58 FAY'S DAY OFF Weighted points score RIC, 26/06/2022, R10, P 5P 8P 8P 5/2F. Wotton 526404 3/257

 59 MONZA 2 Weighted points score DAP, 23/06/2022, R8, P 6P 8P 8P 5/3A. Bell 544374 2/154
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 1 ARE EIGHT 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 22/06/2022, R4, P 3P M/1P. Lagogiane 549716 0/0117

 2 HOLLY HEWITT Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 19/06/2022, R1, P

RIC, 15/06/2022, R2, P

6P 3P 2P M/1J. King 550235 0/098

 3 VICKY'S JET Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 20/05/2022, R1, P 4P 4P 2P M/1M. Lee 537724 0/086

 4 WILD BELLE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 15/06/2022, R2, P 8P 3P 8P M/1M. Lee 539925 0/052

 5 FIRE FLY BONO Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 26/06/2022, R1, P 4Y 4Y 5Y M/1L. Rodgers 545059 0/060

 6 MIGHTY RHYTHM Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 26/06/2022, R1, P 7P 4P 7P M/1L. Galea 540577 0/050

 7 SHE'S A LOWRY Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 22/06/2022, R4, P 6P M/1A. Lowry 552071 0/042

 8 ZULU LOWRY BOY 2 Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 22/06/2022, R3, P 8P M/1A. Lowry 552067 0/025

 9 APERTA 1 Weighted points score NOW, 17/04/2022, R2, P 5P 5P 4P M/1A. Bell 544370 0/062

 10 ALL STOKED UP Weighted points score RIC, 22/06/2022, R2, P 4P 6Y 4P M/1L. Galea 541811 0/054

 11 LANMOR PICK Weighted points score RIC, 22/06/2022, R3, P 6P 4P 5P M/1P. Moran 548226 0/050

 12 FAY FAY Weighted points score RIC, 10/06/2022, R1, P 8P 5P 6P M/1F. Wotton 528637 0/048

 13 WARDEN JODIE Weighted points score RIC, 22/06/2022, R3, P 5P 6P M/1S. Simonetta 548088 0/048

 14 MIGHTY RULER Weighted points score RIC, 22/06/2022, R1, P 5P 6Y M/1L. Galea 540575 0/048

 15 TIGER BARTY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 15/06/2022, R2, P 5P 6P 7P M/1C. Pillar 535011 0/046

 16 ALWAYS BARNEY Weighted points score RIC, 22/06/2022, R4, P 8P 8P 5P M/1G. Prior 549056 0/046

 17 KNOCK MAN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 15/06/2022, R2, P 7P 6P 5P M/1G. Frazer 543625 0/046

 18 ERINA LASS Weighted points score DAP, 16/06/2022, R2, P 7P 5P M/1D. Tesoriero 546725 0/044
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 1 SUPERSONIC BLUE Weighted points score GBN, 24/06/2022, R3, P 2P 4P 1P 1/1R. Hancock 529712 20/15339
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 WITCH EARNER 1 Last start winner RIC, 24/06/2022, R9, P 1P 3P 1P 3/1/2A. Bell 545285 6/5288

 2 SPACE GIRL Last start placegetter RIC, 17/06/2022, R12, P 2P 2P 1P 3/1/2M. Sultana 542152 11/5344

 3 CHRISSIE BANNER Weighted points score GBN, 24/06/2022, R3, P 4P 7Y 5Y 3/1/2B. Gibbons 528820 25/4183
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Tot Wins

 1 RITZA ALERT Last start winner RIC, 15/06/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 1P 4/1/2M. Farrugia 539120 12/4294

 2 SMART FERNANDO Last start placegetter RIC, 24/06/2022, R10, P 2P 5C 3C 4/1/1G. Sutherland 528835 16/5242

 3 ZIPPING QUOKKA Dropping in grade RIC, 26/06/2022, R12, P 4P 7P 7P 4/1/2N. Kilner 529940 10/6192
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 1 ZAN UNLEASHED Last start winner GRA, 19/06/2022, R10, P 1P 3P 5P 5/3J. Chapman 540504 2/1174

 2 JESKO 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 24/06/2022, R3, P 3P 2P 5P 5/4S. Pulbrook 550291 1/0186

 3 EIGHT SAUSAGES Last start placegetter DAP, 23/06/2022, R9, P 2P 6P 3P 5/4M. Clayton 540925 1/0153

 4 WISHFUL FANTASY 2 Last start placegetter NOW, 13/06/2022, R9, P 2P 3P 4P 5/2L. Burke 545077 3/2135

 5 JAPANESE BLACK 1 Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 26/06/2022, R6, P 7P 8P 1P 5/3A. Bell 544365 4/1141

 6 FLYING FAITH 1 Weighted points score RIC, 24/06/2022, R9, P 4P 3P 5P 5/1L. Burke 545078 4/3165

 7 YOU KNOW WHY 1 Weighted points score WPK, 25/06/2022, R10, M 5M 2M 3P 5/4P. Azzopardi 522891 6/0159

 8 PATTAYA PETE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 26/06/2022, R9, P 4P 5P 2P 5/2M. Wotton 542830 3/2156

 9 KNOCKABOUT SUE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 24/06/2022, R11, P 5P 8P 4M 5/1F. Sanotti 520284 11/9154

 10 SUPERSONIC STAR 1 Weighted points score RIC, 24/06/2022, R4, P 5P 1P 5Y 5/3K. Lambos 542265 2/1153

 11 NEVER CRY Weighted points score DAP, 23/06/2022, R6, P 6P 4P 3P 5/4S. Sultana 552369 1/0146

 12 OPA'S GIRLS 2 Weighted points score GBN, 24/06/2022, R9, P 5P 4P 5P 5/2E. Kitchen 538522 3/2141

 13 HOT STREAK 2 Weighted points score GBN, 24/06/2022, R6, P 6P 2P 7P 5/1R. Walter 531981 5/3138

 14 ROCKER FLYER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 17/06/2022, R2, P 5P 5P 4P 5/3M. Farrugia 531395 4/1129

 15 CARTEL MASTER 1 Weighted points score RIC, 26/06/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 3P 5/3A. Bell 543271 5/1127

 16 MISS GO BETWEEN Weighted points score RIC, 15/06/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 1P 5/4V. Sultana 549284 1/0127

 17 GREMITZ Weighted points score RIC, 22/06/2022, R6, P 5P 2P 5P 5/1P. Boyd 532800 5/3126

 18 FINAL REASON 1 Weighted points score RIC, 22/06/2022, R9, P 4P 4P 7P 5/1N. Wallace 538154 5/4126

 19 TIGGER DAVE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 24/06/2022, R3, P 5P 3P 4P 5/4S. Pulbrook 550290 1/0117

 20 SWEET VENOM Weighted points score RIC, 19/06/2022, R5, P 5P 2P 4P 5/2G. Frazer 543550 4/2116

 21 MONEY RUN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 22/06/2022, R9, P 5P 3P 7P 5/1R. Nicolaou 522228 5/4114

 22 WHAT ABOUT MARY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 24/06/2022, R3, P 6P 5P 1P 5/4P. Moran 555449 1/0105

 23 WE BLUE IT 2 Weighted points score RIC, 24/06/2022, R11, P 6P 4P 7P 5/1S. Pulbrook 546267 5/3102

 24 BEGA BOY Weighted points score RIC, 24/06/2022, R3, P 4P 3Y 5Y 5/4L. Rodgers 540240 6/099

 25 MY PLAY MAKER 1 Weighted points score RIC, 24/06/2022, R9, P 6P 8P 8P 5/1A. Lowry 525640 5/396

 26 ZULU SPARROW 2 Weighted points score RIC, 19/06/2022, R11, P 7P 6P 7P 5/4D. Swain 543293 1/096

 27 BARRY'S ROCKET 1 Weighted points score RIC, 24/06/2022, R9, P 7P 4P 7P 5/1L. Burke 545075 4/387

 28 CULPABLE MODEL Weighted points score DAP, 23/06/2022, R5, P 7P 5P 6C 5/1M. Clayton 532365 6/383

 29 GYPSY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 12/06/2022, R4, P 5P 8P 4P 5/2D. Swain 539836 4/281

 30 INDIGO Weighted points score RIC, 19/06/2022, R6, P 7P 6P 6P 5/1S. Simonetta 546095 7/478

 31 MALT AND SCOTCH 2 Weighted points score RIC, 25/05/2022, R10, P 6P 6Y 6Y 5/1A. Wade 528726 6/578
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 32 FAY'S CHARM 1 Weighted points score RIC, 15/06/2022, R7, P 5P 7P 6P 5/1M. Wotton 526407 5/478

 33 BREAKAWAY MAE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 12/06/2022, R5, P 8P 5Y 7P 5/4L. Vanderburg 547055 1/073

 34 ALWAYS COSTING 1 Weighted points score RIC, 12/06/2022, R5, P 6P 6P 6Y 5/4P. Boyd 547534 1/064

 35 MONZA 1 Weighted points score DAP, 23/06/2022, R8, P 6P 8P 8P 5/3A. Bell 544374 2/154
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 1 LETHAL LION Last start placegetter RIC, 26/06/2022, R2, P 3P 7P 2P M/1A. Durham 546742 0/093

 2 CLASSY IRENE 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 24/06/2022, R1, P 3P 7P 7P M/1T. Fink 538139 0/070

 3 JEBRYNAH ASTRA 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WPK, 22/06/2022, R1, P

WPK, 15/06/2022, R1, P

4C 2P 3P M/1S. Pulbrook 544580 0/0130

 4 SHE'S SO BRIGHT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 12/06/2022, R2, P 6P 6P 2P M/1L. Azzopardi 548790 0/072

 5 BREAKWALL First start M/1P. Lagogiane 546426 0/00

 6 CYBERPUNK WAVE Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 25/05/2022, R2, P 5P M/1V. Sultana 548198 0/050

 7 ZULU LOWRY BOY 1 Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 22/06/2022, R3, P 8P M/1A. Lowry 552067 0/025

 8 APERTA 2 Weighted points score NOW, 17/04/2022, R2, P 5P 5P 4P M/1A. Bell 544370 0/062

 9 TIGER BARTY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 15/06/2022, R2, P 5P 6P 7P M/1C. Pillar 535011 0/046

 10 KNOCK MAN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 15/06/2022, R2, P 7P 6P 5P M/1G. Frazer 543625 0/046

 11 TWO MATES Weighted points score RIC, 15/06/2022, R1, P 6P 8Y M/1G. Frazer 551899 0/035
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 1 CRAZY OLD GOAT Weighted points score WPK, 22/06/2022, R6, M 1M 4M 6M 3/1/1A. Weise 521120 13/8214
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 1 BIG TOWN HERO Weighted points score WPK, 25/06/2022, R5, C 2C 5P 3P 4/1/1G. Tyrpenou 545254 6/4244
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 1 FLEETFOOT PUNK Last start placegetter RIC, 24/06/2022, R5, P 3P 1P 2P 5/2P. Moran 535644 7/2234

 2 FLYING FAITH 3 Weighted points score RIC, 24/06/2022, R9, P 4P 3P 5P 5/4L. Burke 545078 4/0165

 3 SLY DUNBAR Weighted points score GBN, 24/06/2022, R6, P 8P 7C 4C 5/3S. Simonetta 542918 6/1161

 4 YOU KNOW WHY 2 Weighted points score WPK, 25/06/2022, R10, M 5M 2M 3P 5/1P. Azzopardi 522891 6/5159

 5 RITZA RAIN Weighted points score RIC, 17/06/2022, R5, P 6P (FEL)P 2C 5/1V. Ellul 529689 9/4133

 6 ROCKER FLYER 1 Weighted points score RIC, 17/06/2022, R2, P 5P 5P 4P 5/2M. Farrugia 531395 4/2129

 7 TIGGER DAVE 3 Weighted points score RIC, 24/06/2022, R3, P 5P 3P 4P 5/4S. Pulbrook 550290 1/0117

 8 MY PLAY MAKER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 24/06/2022, R9, P 6P 8P 8P 5/3A. Lowry 525640 5/196

 9 BARRY'S ROCKET 3 Weighted points score RIC, 24/06/2022, R9, P 7P 4P 7P 5/4L. Burke 545075 4/087
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 29 June 2022

P M 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HANK THE TANK 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 24/06/2022, R1, P 3P 3P 5P M/1R. Littlefield 552270 0/0107

 2 JEBRYNAH ASTRA 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WPK, 22/06/2022, R1, P

WPK, 15/06/2022, R1, P

4C 2P 3P M/1S. Pulbrook 544580 0/0130

 3 CHEEKY TUESDAY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 16/01/2022, R2, P

BUL, 11/01/2022, R1, P

6P 2P 3P M/1M. Clayton 533487 0/094

 4 MORRY'S GONE MAD 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 01/06/2022, R1, P 6P 5P 3P M/1M. Clayton 543194 0/095

 5 CLASSY IRENE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 24/06/2022, R1, P 3P 7P 7P M/1T. Fink 538139 0/070
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 29 June 2022

P M 622 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HANK THE TANK 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GBN, 24/06/2022, R1, P

BAT, 20/06/2022, R2, P

3P 3P 5P M/1R. Littlefield 552270 0/0107

 2 MORRY'S GONE MAD 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 01/06/2022, R1, P 6P 5P 3P M/1M. Clayton 543194 0/095
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